
East Dunbartonshire Council 

First Preference Report

 This report details the electorate, the turnout, the quota and the number of first preference votes for each 
candidate. 

Contest Name Total 
Electorate 

Total Number 
of Ballot 
Papers 

Received 

Percentage 
Turnout 

Total Number 
of Ballot 
Papers 

Rejected 

Total Number 
of Valid Votes Quota 

Ward 4 - Bishopbriggs North & 
Campsie 15,591 8,522 54.7 127 8,395 1,680 

Christopher Paul COTTON 

Paul FERRETTI 

Mohrag FISCHER 

Billy HENDRY 

Gary PEWS 

Brian REID 

Gemma WELSH 

Scottish Green Party 

Scottish National Party (SNP) 

Scottish National Party (SNP) 

Scottish Conservative and Unionist 

Scottish Liberal Democrats 

Independent 

Scottish Labour Party 

Total 

318 

1,829 

1,202 

2,541 

957 

357 

1,191 

8,395 

Candidate Name Affiliation Total Number of First 
Preference Votes 
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