East Dunbartonshire Council

First Preference Report

This report details the electorate, the turnout, the quota and the number of first preference votes for each candidate.

Contest Name	Total Electorate	Total Number of Ballot Papers Received	Percentage Turnout	Total Number of Ballot Papers Rejected	Total Number of Valid Votes	Quota
Ward 4 - Bishopbriggs North & Campsie	15,591	8,522	54.7	127	8,395	1,680

Candidate Name	Affiliation		Total Number of First Preference Votes
Christopher Paul COTTON	Scottish Green Party		318
Paul FERRETTI	Scottish National Party (SNP)		1,829
Mohrag FISCHER	Scottish National Party (SNP)		1,202
Billy HENDRY	Scottish Conservative and Unionist		2,541
Gary PEWS	Scottish Liberal Democrats		957
Brian REID	Independent		357
Gemma WELSH	Scottish Labour Party		1,191
		Total	8,395

 $Report\ Name: First Preference_Report_Ward_7_-_Kirkintilloch_East_\&_North_\&_Twechar_05052017_155746.pdf\ Created:\ 05-5-2017\ 15:57:46.pdf\ Created:\ 05-5$